
bach

Nette

Nette

Gartenbauverein
Mayen

Gartenbauverein
Mayen

Mayener
Grubenfeld

Friedhof
Mayen

Viehmarkt

Mayen

.rt
sd

na
Lreg

nizt
eB

.rt
Sre

mie
hs

err
üB

Alter Ande rnacherW
eg

Justu
s-v

on-Liebig-Str.
Albert-Schweitzer-Str.

Ke
lbe

rg
erS

tr.

Kelberg
er

Str.

ne
ni

et
sl

hü
M

ne
d

nA

.rt
S-ney

eL-re
d-noV

Auf der Eich

Kott
en

he
im

er
Weg

Katzenberger Weg

Ed
ua

rd-
Rhei

n-S
tr.

Bürresheimer Str.

.rtSre
miehserreB

Röntgen

str.

net
re

gni
Wne

dnI

Polcher Str.

Polcher Str.

Robert-Koch-Str.

Nachtigallenweg

mrutressaWmA

.rtsfohnhabtse
W

Am Heckenberg

An
der Saalburg

grebnekceH
mA

Am
Taubenberg

.rtS-arabraB-.tS

Am
Vulkanpark

.rtshcurbreuaS

Am Laye
nborn

.rtsffrodnehciE

.rtsgrebsginöK

grebskcuk
cu

K

Gevelsbergstr.

Am Barwinkel

Am Barwinkel

Ced
erw

ald
str

.

gn
asl

eg
oV

mI

Ha
us

en
er

St
r.

.rtSrenesuaH

Karolingerstr. Am Laye
rhof

Geno
vev

ast
r.

Papiermühle

Am
Lavafeld

ge
wnehcre

L

fohsdranreB

Römerhügel

.rt
Sr

eg
ir

he
K

.rtsdnaldeirF

Hölderlinstr.

.rtsthcartniE

Siegfriedstr.

Siegfriedstr.

Triaccaweg

tsroFretniH

geitsre
möR

Am Erdwall

ge
Wr

er
ei r

T

gr
uB

re
tn

iH

Virchowstr.

dafPrelloH

Einsteinstr.

.rt
se

nat
no

F

An
de

r L
ay

.rtsneknarF

Im
Bannen

Amselweg

Magmastr.

Br
es

lau
str

.

Ko
lpi

ng
str

.

ge
wn

ro
hA

ge
wtlasaB

Jägerstieg

.rtsznelleP

.rtsnetraG

Ei
ch

en
str

.

Rö
m

er
st

r.

Römerstr.

.rt
sre

bre
G

.rt
sy

ng
io

J

Al
te

Ho
hl

Erlenstr.

Seekante

etnakeeS

Al
ke

ns
tr.

Bachstr.

Stocktal

Waldstr. Lavastr.

Lavastr.

.rtslefiE

Kuhtrift

Lin
de

ns
tr.

Abzw.
Betzing

Rudolf-
Diesel-Straße

Pellenzstraße

Hausener 
Straße

Koblenzer
Straße

Katzenberger
Weg

Hit Markt

Alte Hohl/
Eichenstraße

Westbahnhof-
straße

Franken-
straße

Auf der Eich

Meisenweg
Erlebniswelten
Grubenfeld

Am Vulkanpark

Magmastraße

Kottenheimer
Weg

St.-Veit-Park

Schiller-
straße

Bar-
winkel

Eichenstraße/
Erlenstraße

Alte Hohl/
Ahornweg

Am KnüppchenBreslau-
straße

Sportanlagen

Sauer-
bruch-
straße

Justus-
von-Liebig-

Straße

Robert-
Koch-Straße

Eintracht-
straße

Römer-
straße

Goethe-
straße

Friedhof

Kehriger
Straße

Neutor
Berufs-
schule

Hölder-
linstraße

Am
Tauben
berg

Von-
Behring-
Straße

Eichendorffstraße

Viehmarkt

Weig

Röntgen-
straße

Dachdecker-
fachschule

Obertor/
Tonner

Hospital-
gasse

Trierer
Weg

Albert-
Schweitzer-

Straße

Rathaus

371

372

377

381 382 383 394
393

388 37
2

38
2

38
3

36
0

372 382 383360

376376
378378

379379

376376

394
383383

382

379

378

376

376

372

393

393

820

820

820

375
385

375
385 37

5

375

390
820

820

390

350

377

390
820

350
377

39
0

350

377

379

399

385

388

360

360

820
380

380

350
360

357 394

31
9

319

378

35
7

39
4

360
357

320

320

350

350

378 394

378 394

360 375 357
394357 382399390388380377375320

320
390

357
376
376

378
381

377

350

360
357375 377

378
380

381 394

388

350

320

319 357357
376

378 381 394

360 375 388 390 399 820372
379

382
383380

390

32
0

35
0

36
0

37
5

37
7

38
0

371

378378
376 379

372

381 382 383

38
5

394
38

8
393

399
357

357
376
376

380
390

380

38
0

380

393
385

385

385

360

360

360

376
376

378
379

382

372

35736
0

375

376376 378 379
381

382
383

385

394

393371

35
7

39
4

32
0

81
0

32
0

810

81
0

393

810

820

820

357
376376

380
390

319

319

Bus&BahnBesser 

MAYEN

Ostbahnhof
376 382
388

377 381
399 810 820

Brückentor
379378

Wittbendertor
357

Obertor/Burg
320 350 360 375

Gymnasium
371 383

820
Schulzentrum
Hinter Burg

385
Kranken-

haus

Mayen Ost

Mayen West

Legende

Linienweg mit Haltestelle

Linienweg mit 
Richtungshaltestelle

Linienweg mit 
Umsteigehaltestelle

Endhaltestelle

zeitweilige Endhaltestelle

Regionalbahnstrecke 
mit Bahnhof

Krankenhaus

Polizei

Kirche

12

12

©
 K

ar
to

gr
a�

e 
un

d 
G

es
ta

ltu
ng

: B
au

m
ga

rd
t C

on
su

lta
nt

s 
G

bR
, w

w
w

.b
au

m
ga

rd
t-

on
lin

e.
de

, K
ar

te
nd

at
en

: ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 
Ve

rk
eh

rs
ve

rb
un

d 
Rh

ei
n-

M
os

el
 G

m
bH

, S
ta

nd
: 0

8/
20

22

www.vrminfo.de
INFO-HOTLINE (kostenfrei):
0800 5 986 986


